(41)/Store/COA/FTR/2026/2964                                Dated: 10.03.2026 

Limited Tender Notice 

Sealed limited tender are invited from the reputed firms/OEM for the purchase 

computers at College of Agriculture, Fatehpur-Shekhawati, Sikar, Rajasthan for non-
recurring items (Equipment’s) Rs. 1,40,000.00 (One Lakh forty thousand only). Tender 
formats can be downloaded from university website www.sknau.ac.in  or are available 

at our office from day of publishing i.e. 04:00 PM of 10.03.2026 to 16.03.2026  up to 
11:30 AM. Form fee will be Rs. 500/-which can be paid in cash or DD in favour of Dean,